SOLTECH

Solution of optical & Network

witch

Product Brochure 2021

Soltech product



100Mbps Ethernet Switch 1Gbps L2 Managed Ethernet Switch

Model Image Specification Model Image Specification

100Mbps SC Z1NZE unmanaged AL %| 10/100/1000Mbps TP 24%E + SFP 452

Z(100Mbps) 12E + TP(10/100Mbps) 7ZE WEB, SNMP O{L|X|HE

)
/

AZ2E, 20km, 1310nm, SC HHIE] ERPS X2
SFC400-SCS SFC4000T
IE ITE 22
00V 5C 22 g 2513 1Gbps Managed TPZE(10/100/1000Mbps) 24%E + SFP 45
Ethernet R o030 B 25060 )
2H(100Mbps) 2EE + TP(10/100Mbps) 6ZE i
Switch S-RING X[
100Mbps AZ3E, 20km, 1310nm, SC HHIE] SFC4500T -
SingleMode SFC400-SCS2
Ethernet TPZE(10/100/1000Mbps) 24EE + SFP 425
Switch 100Mbps SC 24X E unmanaged A2|X|

SFP 452(23~24H B, 25~268 £h=)

Z(100Mbps) 4ZE + TP(10/100Mbps) 4ZE A 100240V DC 361-55y F4510[ 251
~ f ~ TEVIS
AlZBE, 20km, 1310nm, SC 7{41E] SFC4500T(DC)

SFC400-5Cs4

al R

100Mbps SC Z6ZE unmanaged A$|%|

ZH(100Mbps) 6ZE + TP(10/100Mbps) 2ZE

AlZ28E, 20km, 1310nm, SC AHH4E
SFC400-SCS6

100Mbps SC ZHEE unmanaged AQ|%| E..L;'...H e |

2H100Mbps) 1ZE + TP(10/100Mbps) 7EE = -

HE|ZE, 2km, 1310nm, SC AHLH

SFC400-SCM ps L2 Managed Ethernet Switch
Model Image Specification
100Mbps SC Z2ZE unmanaged A2|X|
- 2ZH100Mbps) 2ZE + TP(10/100Mbps) 6ZE 10Gbps Managed 1G-TP 8 E + 1G-SFP 2422 + 10G-SFP 4%
100Mbps HE|DE, 2km, 1310nm, SC HE 36 Ports Layer 2 Carrier-Class 10G Manageable Switch
MultiMode SFC400-5CM2 Ethernet Switch ERPS, 50ms recovery time X[
Ethernet SFC4000B
Switch 100Mbps SC Z4ZE unmanaged AQ[X|
10/100/1000Mbps TP 24ZE + 10G-SFP 422
- ZH100Mbps) 4ZE + TP(10/100Mbps) 4ZE 10Gbps Managed -
SE|ZE 2kem 1310 — 28 Ports _ Layer 2 Carrier-Class 10G Manageable Switch
= E, 2km, nm, ) .
SFC400-SCM4 Ethernet Switch a0 ERPS, 50ms recovery time XI2!
100Mbps SC 26X E unmanaged AQ|X| e - .
- N . . 10Gbps Managed . 10/100/1000Mbps TP 48ZE + 10G-SFP 655
#(100Mbps) 6ZE + TP(10/100Mbps) 22E 54 Ports “ Layer 2 Carrier-Class 10G Manageable Switch
HE|ZE, 2km, 1310nm, SC HLIE Ethernet Switch v .
SFC400-SCM6 S —— ERPS, 50ms recovery time X[
1Gbps Ethernet Switch 1G-SFP 245 2(TP 4ZE Z&) + 10G-SFP 422
Model Image Specification m 100/1000Mbps SFP, 1G/10G SFP, Speed Auto
10Gbps ERPS X2
TPZE(10/100/1000Mbps) 24ZE Managed SFC4100A
G = srr000vons S LOAHE) 265 Ethernet Switch 1G-SFP 1622 + 25G-SFP 852 + 10G-SFP 25
B 10/100/1000Mbps TP 4ZE(1~44 212)
1Gbps SOLTECH2600 P
Ethernet S-RING X[
i SFC4100B
Switch TPZE(10/100/1000Mbps) 2EE
T 2 SFPI000Mbps-SX/LX, LC 7E]) 228 16-SFP 242 R(TP 4ZE B82) + 10G-SFP 428
e 100/1000Mbps SFP, 16/10G SFP, Speed Auto
SFC300G
S-RING X2
10Gbps SFC4500A
1Gbps L2 Managed Ethernet Switch enaged S e
S anage ernet Switc ;
P 8 Ethernet Switch 1G-SFP 2422 (TP 4EE BE) + 106-SFP 422
Model Image Specification
g, 100/1000Mbps SFP, 16/10G SFP, Speed Auto
10/100/1000Mbps TP 8ZE + SFP 222 S-RING X[, AC & DC @I035t
SFC4500A(DC)
n 100/1000Mbps SFP 242, LC 7HIE
1Gbps Managed SFC400GM RSTP /2!
10Ports Ethernet Model Image Specification
Switch ae =
10/100/1000Mbps TP 8EE + SFP 255 10Gbps POE(100/1000Mbps) 24ZE +10G SFP 4&%
S ooz o Manamed  — 50 3305 PO (s 4001
Ethernet
S-RING X[ PoE Switch Carrier-Class 10G Management, ERPS
SFC450R SFC4200HP
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100Mbps Ethernet PoE Switch 1Gbps SFP PoE Media Converter

Model Image Specification Model Image Specification
100Mbps 10/100Mbps TP 5ZE(POE 4ZE) 1Gbps PoE 1Gbps Unmanaged PoE Ethernet Media Converter
Ethernet 802.3af/at POE (Max. 60Watt) SFP 802.3af/at POE (Max. 30Watt)
POE Switch 100-240VAC SIizisd Alg Media Converter DC 52v H2IRl2
SFC505HP SFC2000HP

1Gbps Ethernet PoE Switch PoE Injector/Extendor

Model Image Specification Model Image Specification
10/100/1000Mbps TP 8 E(POE 8ZE) 100Mbps TP 1ZE POE Injector
- 802.3af/at POE (Max. 130Watt) 100Mbps 802.3at POE (Max. 19Watt)
.3al/a ax. a PoE Inject .3d ax. a
100~240VAC 2T ALS 220VAC H2 LR
SFC508HP = ° SFC501 “
10/100/1000Mbps TP 10ZE(POE 8ZE) 10/100Mbps PoE 2JAHICH
100Mbps ‘ )
802.3af/at POE (Max. 140Watt) Daisy Chain connections: Max.300m
Poe Extender
None Poe Uplink ZE(QHZE, 1081 ZE) Heo| 3 T glo] 52
1Gbps SFCS10HP P SFC502 seelasnnoes
Ethernet
PoE Switch 10/100/1000Mbps POE 16ZE + 1G SFP 242 1Gbps TP 1ZE POE Injector
1Gbps
— 802.3af/at POE (Max. 260Watt) POE Inject 802.3af/at POE (Max. 60Watt)
PD@15.4Watt/16Port, PD@30.8Watt/8Port 220VAC T2l LjEHS
SFC516HP SFC501G
10/100/1000Mbps POE 24E +1G SFP 255 Industrial Ethernet PoE Switch
R s (v 380V Model Image Specification
PD@15.4Watt/24Port, PD@30.8Watt/12Port
SFC524HP
ITE A2
100Mbps POE(10/100Mbps) 4ZE + 100Mbps SFP 245
ng Reach PoE Industrial Ethernet 802.3af 15.4Watt POE X|2!
Model Image Specification PoE Switch SXFRE: -40°C ~ 70°C
SFC300POE
100Mbps POE 8ZE +1G TP 1 ZE +1G SFP 128
POE Switch 802 3affat POE (Max 120Watt) 256G A2{8 S-RING PoE A9I%|
M J=
PoE 500m(Max) & 7+5 802.3affat POE (Max, 240Watt)
SFC510LRP 1Ghps Exp2C 40°C-70°C
Industrial Ethernet SFC8000HP
10/100Mbps TP 1ZE POE Extender POE Switch
AR G| o|x
;Zrégsr:::: 210 £41 42| - 500m 25G A& S-RING PoE AQ|%|
o] o2t el 510] £xt 7hs 1G POE 8ZE +1G SFP 252 + 25G SFP 242
F21 @13 : DC 54~56V
SFC503 SFC8000GHP
1Gbps Managed Ethernet PoE Switch PoE BNC Converter
Model Image Specification Model Image Specification
i 74
100/1000Mbps POE 8ZE + 1G SFP 258 EOC(Ethernet Over Coaxial) POE Z1H{E{
S 023t os (e 120w 802.3af POE (Max. 23Watt
PoE, SNMP/WEB Management POE Ethernet SFC320P SFC320PM : Receiver, SFC320PS: Transmitter
1Gbps Managed SFCA00HP Over Coaxial
Ethernet Converter POE BNC 8EE +1G TP 2EE + 16 SFP 228
PoE Switch
100/1000Mbps POE 8% E +1G SFP 2&% 802.3af POE (Max. 23Watt)
— 802.3af/at POE (Max. 120Watt) included in SFC320PM(receiver)
SFC320CP
S-Ring X!
SFCA50HP PoE Ethernet HDMI Extender
B Model Image Specification
POE(100/1000Mbps) 24ZE + 1G SFP 458
RN 302.3affat POE (Max. 380Watt) 4K HDMI POE IP EXTENDER
SFP 4&%(Combo Port : 23,24) HDMI Port, USB Port, Reset H{E
1Gbps Managed SFCA000HP
DEER
Ethernet 1Gbps PoE SFCI200-HDET POE TRII 1 DC 12V / 802.3af PoE PD
PoE Switch HDMI
POE(100/1000Mbps) 24ZE + 1G SFP 458 Extenderr

SFC4500HP

802.3af/at POE (Max. 380Watt)

S-Ring X|&

<

SFC1200-HDP

100Mbps HDMI PoE IP Extender
HDMI Port, Reset HHE

Z19IQ134: DC 5V or 802.3af PoE PD
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100Mbps Industrial Ethernet Switch 1Gbps Industrial L2 Managed Ethernet Switch

Model Image Specification Model Image Specification

10/100Mbps TP 4ZE + 100Mbps SFP 222 256 LA SRING Y27/

MolBEE A8 DIN-Ral (i8] 10/100/1000Mbps TP 8ZE + SFP 242
. 1Gbps Managed SFP 222(100/1000/2.5Gbps) 2.5G X|¢4
~ Eo|ld 22) gl olete Ml =X =
100Mb!35 e DC12~48V(E{0|'2 E5) & OfHE M industrial SFC8000
Industrial Ethernet
Ethernet Switch 25G I8 S-RING PALIR| - A-ALO|=
Switch oig A9k
10/100Mbps UTP 4ZE A8 A{X| 10/100/1000Mbps TP 4ZE + SFP 255
A5 x|
FAOIZ, Din-Rail EX|x|2! SFP 222(100/1000/2.5Gbps) 2.56 X|2!
DCI2~48V(EID]E 22) U OjEE] Tel SFC80005
SFC300-T
25G A2 S-RING ZIAL|R|
Z1ZE + TP 4ZE(10/100Mbps) A4 AL n 10/100/1000Mbps TP 82E + SFP 422
+ 1Gbps Managed CR2BABYPASS AR, Bl RIS
ITEHE|IDC F{UIE] M43 . Al AEUSE
ZEE(HE|ZE, SC HUIEH, M&72] 2km) Industrial SFC8000BP
100Mbps DC12~48V(E{D|< 22) 2! oftE] Mg Ethernet
MultiMode SFEEO0SEM Switch 256 A2I8 S-RING BIASI|
Industrial s
Ethermet s o HHH 10/100/1000Mbps TP 8ZE + SFP 42%
. [ NOTE IE A8 AQIX -
Switch + g 22E +TP 4ZE(10/100Mbps) LA 291%] SFP 222(100/1000/2.5Gbps) 2.5G X|g!
EEEIRE, SCH4E, B2712] 2km) SRS
DC12~48V(E{D|d £5) X OfE] M

SFC8000G Al2|X 1U-22% AA|

SFC300-5CM2
- 19"Rack Type, 1U Size, Bypass option

1T o - Industrial xeI0|=35} K|

ZHZE + TP 42 E(10/100M At AL TR0 A
AEE0/100MbRs) HEE 25171 Ethernet SFC8000G-1U

FEEMBZE, SCHYE, TE712] 20km) Switch

D

100Mbps DCT2-48V(E{0) 22) 3 ojele] Hel Chassis SFC8000G Al2|= 4U-85% AR
SingleMode SFC300-5CS 19"Rack Type, 1U Size
Industrial

Ethernet Hel0|Fst K|
Switch

Z2EE + TP 4ZE(10/100Mbps) AAE AQ|%| SFC8000G-4U

FESIERE SCAHE Tt 20k Serial To Ethernet Converter

-
ol

DC12~48V(E{0| 2 22) 2! OfEtE T2l Vodel | P
SFC300-5CS2 odel mage pecification

. . Serial T 10/100Mbps TP 2ZE, 100Mbps SFP 122
100Mbps Industrial Ethernet Media Converter erial Jo
Ethernet RS232(DB9)+RS422/485 5PIN E{0|g 22

Model Specification

Converter

DC 12 ~ 48V /2 / 802.3at PoE PD (UTP 2t ZE)
SFC100SE

100Mbps HE|ZE A8 ZZHE

10/100Mbps TP 1EE + 100Mbps 2 1ZE Industrial Serial Converter

“ ;
®
[}

100Mbps HE|ZE, 2Km, 1310nm, SC F{HIE] Model Image Specification
et e RS-232C B S7|4188 BE HS
Media serial ' EIA/TIA-485 E X/2]
Converter 100Mbps AlZ2HE MAE ZFHE Converter
l 10/100Mbps TP 1E + 100Mbps Z 1EE SFC100-232/485 3Pin 23238, 5Pin 485/422 M={URE
AZDE, 20Km, 1310nm, SC HE]

Serial Converter

SFC300-CS
Model Image Specification

1Gbps Industrial Ethernet Switch

Serial Ring Converter
Model Im, ification ial Ri
ode age Specificatio Serial Ring 3Pin 232EE, 5Pin 485/422 Al2|UEE
Converter

SFP(100Mbps) 222

1Gbps TPZE(10/100/1000Mbps) 2ZE SFC100-RING =
Indlustrial 2 SFPI000Mbps-SX/LX, LC HUE]) 228

Ethernet

Switch HABASIX|ERSE -40~80) ITS

SFC300GS B
1Gbps Industrial Ethernet Media Converter b |t .
Model Image Specification u I I n
itch

1Gbps 1Gbps SFP &% A48 Z71HE
Industrial

ndustria 10/100/1000Mbps TP 1ZE +1G SFP 1ZE f SFCRDOOBP

Ethernet
Converter SFP Speed DIP-SWITCH(100Mbps, 1Gbps)

SFC310C
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10Gbps Managed L3 Ethernet Switch 10Gbps Managed Ethernet Switch (OpenFlow)

Model Image Specification Model Image Specification
1G TP 242 E +1G SFP 24&£2 +10G SFP 852 Data Center Data center TOR access, Metro network access
Cloud
— LAYER3 Switch, 2 Power slots, Standard hot-swap Ethe::lnet m 10G SFP+ 48 Ports & 40GE QSFP+ 6 Ports
10Gbps Management : 22, Telnet, SSH, SNMP Switch Dual AC power supply
Managed SFC5200A SFC9500A
L3 Ethernet
Switch 1G TP 48%ZE +10G SFP 8&% 1G UTP 24 Ports & 10G SFP+ 4 Ports
- LAYERS Switch, 2 Power slots, Standard hot-swap m 802.3af/at(PoE/PoE+) 360W
Management : 22, Telnet, SSH, SNMP Data Center
SFC5200AT Cloud SFC9300-24HP
Ethernet
1GTP 32X E +10G SFP 8&% Switch 1G UTP 48 Ports & 10G SFP+ 4 Ports
- Carrier-class 10GE Routing Switches m 802.3af/at(PoE/PoE+) 740W
10Gbps IPv4 / IPv6 Routing
Managed SFC5540 SFC9300-48HP
L3 Ethernet
Switch 1G TP 8ZE +10G SFP 1282 1G UTP 24 Ports

SFC4200A

ECH 6000 A|2|= AFA| AQ|X]|

Carrier-Level Aggregation Layer-3 Ethernet Switch

IPv4 / IPv6 Routing

SFC6006
: 2 power, 2 MSU, 4 business slots

SFC6010

: 2 power, 2 MSU, 8 business slots

Model Image Specification
Power Supply POWER-AC-600 : AC Module 600W
Module ‘ﬂ POWER-AC-1000 : AC Module 1000W
Module TYPE-6 Main Control unit
24.1G-TP + 4 1G-Combo business module
24 1G-SFP + 4 1G-Combo business module
1G Module
MPLS-48GE-TX
“ 48 1G-TP ports MPLS business module
MPLS-48GE-SFP
“ 48 1G-SFP ports MPLS business module

Data Center
Cloud
Ethernet
Switch

Wﬁnﬁlﬂ p—

!

SFC9300-24T

i

SFC9300-48T

I .
i SS TECH

10G SFP+ 4 Ports

1G UTP 48 Ports

10G SFP+ 4 Ports

S

SOLTECH
NETWORKS
SDN

Managed Ethernet Sw (NETCONF)

Model Image Specification
1G UTP 48EE & 10G SFP 42%
_Illll' 22| : 176 Gbps EYE : 132 Mpps
H22|(RAM) : 512MB
10G Managed SFC9248T
Ethernet
Switch 16 UTP 24E& 106G SFP 4S5 %2
—r — =2 128 Gbps ZZ! : 96 Mpps
HZ2|(RAM) : 512MB
SFC9200T
1G UTP 48ZE (380W) & 10G SFP 442
. {2 ;176 Gbps EY 132 Mpps
10G Managed H22|(RAM) : 512MB
POE SFC9248HP
Ethernet
Switch 1G UTP 24ZE (400W) & 10G SFP 428
. 1{1=2| 128 Gbps E2IZ) 196 Mpps
H22|(RAM) : 512MB
SFC9200HP
1G UTP 24Port & 1G SFP 4Slot
. 11=2| : 56 Gbps T 42 Mpps
H22|(RAM) : 512MB
1G Managed SFC9100T
Ethernet
Switch 1G UTP 24ZE (400W) & 1G SFP 422
. 12| 56 Ghps TSI 42 Mpps

SFC9100HP

H22|(RAM) : 512MB

Product Brochure - Switch



100Mbps Ethernet Media Converter

1Gbps SFP Ethernet Media Converter

Model Image Specification Model Image Specification
100Mbps A2 2 E 0[G4l ZHZAHE] b 1Gbps SFP Z2t8 0|4l 2ZAHE]
ps
— H2EE, 20km, 1310nm, SCHHES SFP Module 1000Mbps- SX/LX/ZX (LC HHE!) SFP &2
SFC200-SCS Media Converter HE|DE : 220m, ASLE 1 10km
SFC2000-SFP
100Mbps A2 L E HRILHES 0|Cfull Z74H{H
Single to Multi 1Gbps SFP Multi-mode to Single-Mode Converter
AZ3E, 20km, 1310nm, SC 7{HE] ingle to Multl
) SFP Module 100Mbps SFP Multi-mode to Single-Mode
100Mbps MUY Media Converter _

Single-Mode SC
Media Converter

SFC200-SCS/I

d:

SFC200-SCS/M12

SFC200-5CS40

100Mbps AIZZE 1242 REY A7IHE]

AZ2E, 20km, 1310nm, SC FHIE]

12&R AHE HE 5 25Y

100Mbps §S2E H7{2 O FAHE]
AZZE, 40km, 1310nm, SC 7IE

40kmo|y 72| & &

100Mbps
Multi-Mode SC
Media Converter

100Mbps WDM Ethernet Media Converter

SFC200-SCM

SFC200-SCM/I

SFC200-STM

100Mbps HE|RE O|C{4ll Z74EE]

HE|ZE, 2km, 1310nm, SC L

100Mbps HE|ZE HILHER O|C{Ll Z7H{E]

HE|DE, 2km, 1310nm, SC 4IE
HQILErS
100Mbps HE| 2= 0|C{4l ZZAHE]

HE|IZE, 2km, 1310nm, ST H4IH

Model Image Specification
100Mbps A2 2 =(WDM) O|C{Lll Z74HE]
AlZ2E(WDM), 20km, 1550/1310nm, SC FHHIE{
1-FIBER &4-41(&411550nm/ 4=411310nm)
100Mbps SFC200-SCSWA
WDM SC

Media Converter

Ethernet Media Converter Chassis

Q

SFC200-SCSWB

100Mbps AZ2Z=(WDM) O[Sl ZZAH{E]
A2 D E(WDM), 20km, 1310/1550nm, SC 7{=IE]

1-FIBER &4=21(411310nm/ 4:411550nm)

SFC2000-SL/SFP

SFP Z2& Z=H(1.25Gbps, 155Mbps AHE)

1Gbps Ethernet Media Converter

Model Image Specification
1Gbps AI22E 0|4l Z7ABE
1Gbps ps &2 & HE]
Single SC AZ22E 10km, 1310nm, SC F{E]

Media Converter

1Gbps
Multi SC
Media Converter

SFC2000-TL

SFC2000-TS

1Gbps HE|ZE O|HH Z74HHH

HE|2E, 220m, 850nm, SC 4

1Gbps WDM Ethernet Media Converter

Model Image Specification
1Gbps A2 2 E(WDM) 0|4l ZHZAHE]
AlZ2(WDM), 10km, 1550/1310nm, SC 74E]
1-FIBER &4=41(&411550nm/ 4=411310nm)

1Gbps SFC2000-TWLA/20

WDM

Media Converter

SFC2000-TWLB/20

1Gbps A2 & E(WDM) 0|4l Z74HE
A2 E(WDM), 10km, 1310/1550nm, SC H4IE]

1-FIBER &4=41(&411310nm/ 4=411550nm)

Managed Ethernet Media Converter

Model Image Specification
1Gbps 1Gbps Managed Ethernet Media Converter
Managed 2u| ol % B0|2 SN 2RI

Media Converter

SFC2000MF

HDMI Ethernet Extender

Model Image Specification Model Image Specification
12 Slots HEF 19'Rack 125% THH LT Real-time Full HD(1080p) HDMI over TCP/IP
Media Converter - 12 Slot unit, 2 Power Supply, SFC200 Series Real-time Lantency 30~50ms
Center Hot swap X|2! 1-Port 100Mbps TP, Multicasting(1:1. 1:N)
100Mbps
SFC-CENTER/12D SFC1200-HDT
HDMI
. Extender
EF 19'Rack 1652 27iH{E TEER| Real-time Full HD(1080p) HDMI over TCP/IP
n 16 Slot unit, 2 Power Supply, SFC200 Series 1-Port 100Mbps Fiber, Multicasting(1:1. 1:N)
Hot swap X|& AZ2E(WDM), 20km, SC 7H{4lE]
16 Slots SFC-CENTER/16D SFC1200-HDF
Media Converter
Center o
BE 19'Rack 165% ZZiHE TRER| 1Gbps 4K HDMI over TCP/IP Network
n 16 Slot unit, 2 Power Supply, SFC2000 Series HDMI . 1Gbps TP/Fiber combo 1ZE
Extender

SFC-CENTER/16GD
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SFC1200-HDFT

1Gbps SFP 1£%, Multicasting(1:1. 1:N)



HD CCTV VIDEO OPTIC LINK 100Mbps/1Gbps/2.5Gbps/10Gbps SFP 22 &

Model Image Specification Model Image Specification
= - 172 HD-SDIHICI 1152 B85 SFP-MM 155M SFP HE|2 =(2km, 1310nm, LC)
=i SMPTE-292M HD-SDI, SMPTE-259M SDI X| 24
AZDcogE|pE X2l SFP-SM20 155M SFP A28 E(20km, 1310nm, LO)
HD CCTV SFC1200-1V-HD
Video Link
CEP-SMWAZO 155M SFP Al22EWDM
= HD- 52 xR .
122 HD-SDI H|C|2/H|0|E] A5 E BHE 100Mbps (20km, 1550/1310nm, LC)
SFPETE

Al2| Cllo[e] 2MA] S K|
- 155M SFP Al2BEWDM

o FP-SMWB2
A2 rE XY SFPS 0 (20km, 1310/1550nm, LC)
SFC1200-HD-SDI 1VID
- [=] ===
7 AR HD-SDI HIT2 AISE 2 A5 2 HA SFP-SX 1.25G SFP HE|Z =(550m, 850nm, LC)
-‘ém_ J SMPTE-292M HD-SDI, SMPTE-259M SDI X| 2/
s SFP-5X2 1.25G SFP HE|2E(2km, 1310nm, LC)
Chid A2 e X
HD CCTV SFC1200-4V-HD
Video Link SFC00 1.25; SfP AlZ@E(20km, 1310nm, LO)
Chassis v f 472 HD-SDI H|C|@, 1E|0JE], 12C| 2 & Option : DDM
| - Al212d Gl0Ef 24441 E41 |2 (RS-485) 1Gbps 1.25G SFP AIZ22EWDM
SFPEZE SFP-LXWA20
DEHO SIS XY (20km, 1550/1310nm, LC)
SFC1200-4VIDIA-HD |
125G SFP AIZ22EWDM
SFPLXWB20 :2;?m51310/12550nm LO)
-1\/-| CH 87| AFxb " "
HD CCTV SFC1200-1V-HD X[cf 871 B &2
i i X 104 oz Ax
Video Link ZIE0l| SDI BNC, S0 fiber 912 7% SFP-SX(2.56) 2.5G SFP ZE|2E(550m, 850nm, LC)
Chassis e 0|=3} 2.5Gbps
SFC1200-1U(RACK) SFP RS
SFP-LX(2.5G) 256 SFP A/22=(20km, 1310nm, LC)
CCTV VIDEO OPTIC LINK
Model Image Specification SFP+10G-SR 10G SFP HE|2=(300m, 850nm, LC)
HD-TVI/CVI/AHD A& R}5 Q14|
SFP+10G-LR 10G SFP A125 =(20km, 1310nm, LO)
RS485 WAl Al2|Y 41 X2
H22E/HE|ZE XY 10G SFP A22EWDM
ccrv SFC1150-1VID 10Gbps SFPHIOG-LRWA (20km, 1330/1270nm, LO)
VIDEO LINK SFPEZE
HD-TVI/CVIJ/AHD A1 X5 0141 CEPHOGLRWE 10G SFP Al2ZEWDM
RS485 HIAlO| A|2|2 A1 X[ (20km, 1270/1330nm, LC)
AZDCE/dE|RE x|
SFCT150-1VIDIA EReEEE 40Gbps/100Gbps SFP Z2E
Model Image Specification
e 84 HIC|2, 1H|0|E| 1S5 EH2| H&
Chxig
TV 10H|E C|X|= hAlo] TEE oA Ma 406 QSFP+40G-SR 40G SFP HE|ZE=(100m, 850nm, LC)
. . ps
Video Link Video Input with AGC(Automatic Gain Control) SFPEDE
SFC1100-8VID QSFP+40G-LR 40G SFP A2 =(10km, 1310nm, LC)
19" RACK TYPE, 1U SIZE 428
_ QSFP-100G-SR 100G SFP HE|2=(100m, 850nm, LO)
[l 4740] B3 DEH MBLA s 100Gbps
ccTv Power, Fiber Status At2EA| LED SFPEZE
SFC1100-1U QSFP-100G-LR 100G SFP A122=(10km, 1310nm, LC)
Video Link
Chassis 19" RACK TYPE, 4U SIZE 1652 Copper
_ SFP-1000T 1G UTP SFP 2E(100m, 1000Base-T, RJ45)
£ 16710l B3 REY METE I StPeE
TI0|Z3HSFC1100-4U)
SFC1100-4U
Ethernet Over Coaxial Converter
Model Image Specification
EOC(Ethernet Over Coaxial) O[5!l ZAEH{E]
EOC _ _ :
10/100Mbps TP 1ZE + BNC 1ZE(2Km) . \
Converter :
1:N 10| 7Hs 5104 Zof 6of il

SFC320C

= NETCONF
o EOC(Ethernet Over Coaxial) Ol AQ(X| ! = YA N G

Switch EOC(Ethernet Over Coaxial) 85%& 2km

DIP SW(Master/Slave)
SFC320S
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Know more? Please visit our website

www.soltech.co.kr

SOLTECH Co., Ltd.
S 07217 M2A| YSE TAR 412 11 (SK V1 center WS 17023)
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